
NEW CONFIRMATION PREPARATION CALENDAR – CLASS of 2026 12/3/25 
  

DATE  EVENT  TIME  LOCATION  

Sun. Sept.21 Monthly Mass with Families  9:00am   St. Robert Church  

Sat.  

Sept.  27 
“Lednica” Young People   

Celebration XX” 

5:30pm-

9:30pm  

Location: 6750 W. Montrose Ave. Harwood HTS, 

Il 60706 (square behind the church - if it rains in 

the church). Mandatory attendance! 

Sun. Oct. 19  Monthly Mass with Families  9:00am   St. Robert Church  

Tues. Oct. 21 Meeting for Candidates  7 -8:00pm  Kernaghan Hall  

Tues. 

 Nov. 11 
Confirmation- Faith Group   7:00-8:00pm  Kernaghan Hall  

Sun Nov 16 Rite of Enrollment - Class 2026       9am  St. Robert Church  

Tues Dec 9 Meeting for Parents  

 Documents Due  
7:00-8:00pm  Kernaghan Hall  

Sun Dec 21  Monthly Mass with Families  9:00am   St. Robert Church  

Tues. Jan.13 Confirmation- Faith Group   7:00-8:00pm  Kernaghan Hall  

Sun Jan 25  Monthly Mass with Families  

Catholic School Week  

9:00am   St. Robert Church  

Sun Feb 15  Monthly Mass with Families  9:00am   St. Robert Church  

Tues. Feb 17 Confirmation- Faith Group   6:30-7:30pm  St. Robert Church - PRACTICE 

Saturday 

February 21 

CONFIRMATION RETREAT 12noon -4pm Kernaghan Hall /St. Robert Church 

Tues. Mar 10 Confirmation- Faith Group parents 

and Students  
6:30-7:30pm  St. Robert Church  

Sun  

March 15  

Monthly Mass with Families  9:00am   St. Robert Church  

Tues. March 

17 

 

Evening of Prayer &Rehearsal 

with Sponsors - Confession 
7:00 -

8:30pm  
St. Robert’s Church  

Sun 

 March 22   

Confirmation 2025 Liturgy (Mass)  3:00pm  2:30 pm - St. Robert’s Church  

Sun  

April 19  

Monthly Mass with Families  9:00am   St. Robert Church  

Tues. 

April 21 
Confirm. - Faith Group Gr 7 and 

Gr. 8  
7:00-8:00pm  Kernaghan Hall  

Sun. May 3 Thanksgiving Mass -The End of 

Faith Formation Program 

12:00pm   St. Robert Church  

  


